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2278323 ARIGHT TO KNOW LIMITED SEAIEAIR A
1951987~ AADITYA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

2567953 AIRUI TRADE LIMITED UEDSAERAT

2150759 ALLDOCUBE TECHNOLOGY (H.K.) ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED B/ 17 FTRHS (& ) b 36 T
AT

2133791 ALLIED WELL ENTERPRISE LIMITED W ATR AT

1786299 ANPING GUANGYUE TRADING CO., LIMITED TR R R A A 5 AR
]

2134300 ANTHIS PROMOTION LIMITED

0917778 ASIA CYBER LIMITED TS AR A E]
2132477 ASIA NEW TIMES LIMITED ST AR AE]
1791489 AV INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

1161229 Asia Pacific Geomagmatic Corporation Limited

2134023 Ayina Limited THHEAIRAE
2567952 BILLION ASCENT ENTERPRISE LIMITED B AEARAE
2417012 BILLION POWER ENGINEERING LIMITED B TIEARAE]

2416850 BLACK BULL CAPITAL AND INVESTMENTS CO. LIMITED

1791143 BODA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED ARSI EARAT
1738986 BOXSTER INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED B ETR A
1633320 BRIGHT KING ENTERPRISE LIMITED YR AR AT

2076412 BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT NOAH CORPORATION LIMITED
2278508 Big Bird Media Limited

2699121  Bitsquare Limited
2417021 Blueprints Business Service Co., Limited EERR R AR AT
2417032 Bochuangfu Technology Co, Limitcd A E R AIR A ]

1791615 Bow&Arrow Company Limited PR AIR A E]

2419208 C for D Limited
2416756 C&C INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED



0917686
2585875

2411211
1155262
1379507
2417235
2748064

2419086
2276400
1926097
2568224
2569710
2567966

2416994
2568123
1658634
1365890
2417299
0767696

2410760
2568235

2276108
2276316
2278490
2433599

2432892
2132287
1365826

2419388

CABLENETWORK ASIA LIMITED

CANADA KESHUO (CHINA) CHEMICAL INDUSTRY GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA CLOUDTP LIMITED

CHINA FAITH ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

CHINA JIANGUO EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED
CHINA MERIDIAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

CHINA ONE BELT ONE ROAD WORLD INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

CITIZEN MARKET LIMITED

COSMETIQUES SUISSE (ASIA) LIMITED
CYBRAN MEDICAL LIMITED

China Five Huama Brand Design Limited

China Herbal Essence Science And Technology Limited

China SL (HK) Int'l Biological Tech Limited

Chuanghui (HK) Technology Co., Limited

CocoMRET International Co., Limited

DAG LIMITED

DAIYUN INVESTMENT HOLDING (HK) CO., LIMITED
DIRECT MEDIA LIMITED

DONGGUAN SHAN YUEN YING FAI (HONG KONG) LIMITED

DS INTERNATIONAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

DUBAI RUI XIANG GUO TONG ARTS INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

Du Nuo (Hong Kong) Clothing Limited
EAGLE-LIFE LOGISTICS LIMITED
EAST BLESSING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

EURAMERICAN FURNITURE CUSTOMIZATION INSTITUTE CO.,
LIMITED

EZER TECH CO., LIMITED
FEIYAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FRANCE LU YT YING BO GARMENT INT'L GROUP LIMITED

FU JIN CREATIVE CO., LIMITED
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0685580
1904960
2431798
2419411
2569705
2419529
1659867

2132297

2416903
1805137
2419418

2431134

2568083

2419363
2278184
1496764
1261804

1658628
2133873
2746907
1404719
1659884
2276111
1781468
1651249
2276337
1791173

2568074
2132439

FULWIN TRADING LIMITED

FUNG LEE TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
FUTONG GLOBAL GROUP LIMITED

France Aimi International Cosmetics Co., Limited

G&O GLOBAL LIMITED

GALAXY AGENCY LIMITED

GERMAN NORBERT PETROLEUM CHEMICAL GROUP LIMITED

GERMAN WATER GUARDIAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDING
LIMITED

GERMANY AUX PIPELINE SYSTEM LIMITED
GERMANY BALLUFF INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
GERMANY HUOLANDE PIPING SYSTEM (HK) LIMITED

GERMANY KLW INTERNATIONAL LUBRICATING OIL GROUP
LIMITED

GERMANY OUIJIEYA SLIDING DOOR HOLDINGS LIMITED

GERMANY QIAOENJINGGONG TOOL CO., LIMITED
GINRMXEL (HK) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
GLOBAL BASE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GLOBAL FOOD RESOURCES BRAND CENTER (HONG KONG)
CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL MOVIE LIMITED

GLORY KING ASIA LIMITED

GOLD HARVEST INVESTMENT INC LIMITED

GOLD-IN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GOLONG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

GOOD SHOT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GREAT SMOOTH INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
GREENER ENERGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN HAOPAI CERAMIC LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN JINTAOMEI CERAMICS SHARES
LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN SHILANTE JIANCAI LIMITED

GUANGZHOU LEMIAO HOUSE AND HOME THINGS (HK)
LIMITED
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1069172
1791354

2275958

2494051
1952343
2431173
1597360

2278464
1651379
2416916
1561836
1366038
2416939
2287809
2568071

2036081
2750478
2419360
2569755

2569684

2569714
2416767
1069472
2569720
1803478
2583869
1952031
2132285

1597249

GUANGZHOU SHUNSHIDA PLASTIC INDUSTRY LIMITED

GUANGZHOU ZHUOCHUAN ENGINEERING MACHINERY
SPARE PARTS TRADING CO., LIMITED

GUIZHOU FLYING APSARAS SHENGSHI HONGDA CO.,
LIMITED

Gene-Beauty Scientific Research Limited
Giant Jump Culture Media Limited
Golden Develop Group Limited

H.K. INT'L SEACOAST INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HAISHANG TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HEAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK)CO., LIMITED
HEUNG YUE INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
HIGH DYNAMIC INVESTMENT LIMITED

HISSEN MACHINERY (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

HK BANGZE TOOLS (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

HK HANYE MERCHANDISE TRADE LIMITED

HK JINTIANJU HOME BEAUTY TECH LIMITED

HK KALUODE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
HK MEM CO., LIMITED
HK MINGSHANG MEIYE (GROUP) LIMITED

HK QIMINGXING EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HK SUOAO INT'L IMPORT AND EXPORT MEASUREMENT
TECHNIQUE LIMITED

HK TECHWAYS CO., LIMITED

HK VIVIAN INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HK WAH WAN TIN KEI COLLECTIONS COMPANY LIMITED
HK YUZHONGMEI COSMETICS LIMITED

HONG KONG AIMUTONG CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HENG SHENG TRADE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG SPACE CREATION LIMITED

HONGKONG AROU INTERNATIONAL MATERNAL AND CHILD
SUPPLIES LIMITED

HONGKONG EVERWIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
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1659857
2568096
2431521

2417191
2150812
1902246
2275960
1654213
2416918
1952306
2276006
2132418

2416779

2569724
2156787
2108264
2278143
2567971

2417189

1952382
2419462
1363886
2419449
2132410
2749652

2568250

2417128
2419263
2431128
2275965

HONGKONG GANGXIN FASHION TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HAINA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JACKSU LIFE SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGIES
GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG JIAWEI CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JIAWEI SHARES CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JINGE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LANZHU BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG ORDER INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG PEILIN CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED

HONGKONG SHI BAO TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG STANFORD EDUCATION INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG TONGMAO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG UMBRELLA WORLD INTERNATIONAL GROUP
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WISDOM TOOL & DIE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XIN RONG BUSINESS AND TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XUNXIANGII FOOD GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG YULIAN ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHANGHUI INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONG LONG INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGHE TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED
HOWELL INT'L LIMITED

HUGE JET INVESTMENT LIMITED

HYT INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

Hallo Chinese Medicine Holdings Limited

Hong Kong Crane Dance Hai Tian Holding Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong De'en Health Industry Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Polanni Biological Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Property Management Consultant Limited
HongKong Great Industry Group Co., Limited

HongKong TaiYanTang Biological Technology Co., Limited
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2568092
2132239
2416807
1375555
2132272

1791160
2569715

1496659
1265506
2134083
1561946
2569665
1494813
1791043
2276182
1265626
1265852
2419179
1494681

2569664
1922841
2104316
2419296
2419408
24172176
1423157
2416921
2417087
2417293
1652360

HongKong Yuyuan International Group Limited

Huao Trade Limited

I.C.A.E. Limited

ITALY HENG YU INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

Italy Getel Wood Industry (Int'l) Co., Limited

JAF Resources (Holdings) Limited

JINYUETANG (HK) GINSENG CHAIN LIMITED

JOINT SUCCESS (ASIA) LIMITED

JOINTWAY WEALTH CREATION LIMITED
JOY CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

JP GLOBAL HEALTH FOODS GROUP CO., LIMITED
KE HUAN LIMITED

KEN SHING ENGINEERING SERVICE LIMITED
KIMBRIGHT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
KIMHOPE HLDG IND LIMITED

KING WING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KONG LUNG ENTERPRISES (HK) LIMITED
KOREA BOFENG INT'L LIMITED

KULA (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LAO KE LIMITED

LONG EAST LIMITED

La Chinata Co., Limited

Lebean Asia Limited

Leide Co., Limited

Let It Fly (Greater China) Limited

Loft Lounge Lyndhurst Limited

Longteng International Business Consulting Co., Limited
Longyang International Trade Development Co., Limited
MAR CONCEPT LIMITED

MAXTARGET CORPORATION LIMITED

TR EEAIRAE

BAMETHEEEARAT
AR (RO AR IR

AF
R B A IRA ]

IR (B SHESEATR A
i

EREEIAIRAE

SeR AR AR
FERIEAIRAT

BRERIER BB A TR A E]
FUERAIRAE

TRk TR AR AE

FEIRTERATRAE]
BARATRAE
ABREDEEHEAIRAT
R MERERATRAHE
HE(E B RATRAE

SHRARAE
REARAF

FENBEIRE RIS & A TR AE)
BRI SR AR A E

i3

AEFRARAE



1625640
2416927
2276214
2275939
1650184
2749783
1363500
1952424
0968891
1265617
1265836
1423423
2419488
1922782
2278037
0647471
2276201
2385462
1494603
2417009
2278495
1781472
1265837

2581278
1659909
1742467
2748344
2278494
2569717
2569666
2278038
1651285
2393690

MAYSACCI LIMITED

MERIT DAWN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MILLI DRAGON LIMITED

MMSS TRADING LIMITED

MODELINKED.COM LIMITED

MRATM Limited

MUTUAL LUCK LIMITED

Master-Line Trading Co., Limited

NATION ON-LINE GS CO., LIMITED

NEW PROFIT INVESTMENT (GROUP) LIMITED
OLYMPICS LONG CO., LIMITED

ONE PLUS CREATIVE LIMITED

OOMPH LIMITED

Ogalo grilled chicken company Limited

P-DRAGONS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

PACIFIC TALENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PARLIGHT IND LIMITED

PEOPLE ALLIANCE LIMITED

POWER UNITY (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
PRECEPT ASSET MANAGEMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PROSPECT CENTRAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROSPER RISE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED

Po Fourtet (Hong kong) Trade Development Co., Limited

Prime Product Co., Limited

Q.A. INTERNATIONAL HONGKONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
QIANBAIHUI (HONG KONG) GROUP LIMITED

REAL LUCK (CHINA) LIMITED

RISE BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

ROOTED EARTH LIMITED

RUN YU LIMITED

Ray Heaven Development Limited

SANBO IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

SEEDARY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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1658540
2419432
1494730
1365913
2419362
1786121
1658648

2278503
1658677
0918017

2132114
1952165
1786356
2419311
2079193
2134017
2276456
2569667
1494422
1902237
2419407
2568192
1363703
2419173

1952349
2162102
0990487
2278259
1494400
2417049
0917664
1652374

SENGA TRADING CO., LIMITED

SEYA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SHANDONG PRIVATE ENTERPRISE LEAGUE LIMITED
SHANGHAI QUMEI UNDERCLOTHES LIMITED
SHANGHAI YILANLIANHUA TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
SHENGDE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SHENZHEN B&K RECHARGEABLE BATTERY (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

SHIQUE LIMITED
SIJIRO HOLDINGS LIMITED

SILVER GRANT INTERNATIONAL ASSETS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SINOMATERIAL LIMITED

SKYLARK GROUP LIMITED

SO HONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SOUTH BILLION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ASIA QUALITY CONTROL LIMITED
STEVOOR (HongKong) Environmental Protection Co., Limited
SUNSHINE INCORPORATION LIMITED

SUO LE LIMITED

SURPLUS SEAFOOD COMPANY LIMITED
SUZHOU YAGESHAN FASHION LIMITED

Seasonic instrument (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Spirt Design Engineering Limited

TAIWAN DISEN TOOLS (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

TAIWAN MYOWA UJI CATERING DESSERT INTERNATIONAL

CO., LIMITED

TAYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

THALASIA INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
TONG DYNASTY MATERIAL LIMITED

TOP CREDIT CORP GROUP LIMITED
TREASURE UNION LIMITED

Tengfei Industry International Trade Co., Limited
U.S.A KASIKE INT'L GROUP LIMITED

UNITEX INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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1786056
1791622
2416981
2270533
2419084
1786027
2419265
0857920
1786274
2275974
1363654
1972099
2585343
1276486
1650930
1597549
2288801
2417001
1161663

1951847
2134113
2568004
1922779
2416742

1423292
1377370
2276119
2569668
2417026
1161387
1651295
2569702

USA TANGFAN INT'L GROUP LIMITED

USA TERRE-CYCLE HIGH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
VAMRS LIMITED

VICTORY STAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

VRrOOm Limited

Van Asia Limited

Very Nice Supermarket Limited

WAH FOR PUN COMPANY LIMITED

WANTAI BIOTECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
WEI QING CHENG HONG SHI LIMITED

WELLS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WISE PIONEER HOLDINGS LIMITED

WORLD JIU HUI CROSS-BORDER E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
WORLD SEAFOOD GROUP LIMITED

WORLDPEAK CORPORATION LIMITED

Weifang Yada Plastic Co., Limited

Wellsource Silicone Products Company Limited

Wing Yin Electrical and Mechanical Engineering Company Limited

World Chinese Health Industry Group Co., Limited

XIAMEN YEKUN COMMERCE IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
XIASONG TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED

XIN TENG TRADE LIMITED

XINGHAN DEVELOP TRADING LIMITED

XINSHANYUAN GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

XINYE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

YANGDA INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
YIJIA TRADE CO., LIMITED

YIMO LIMITED

YI SUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YINGQI CULTURE HONGKONG GROUP LIMITED

YIPMING ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
YOU BI LIMITED
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2416787
2417115
1247902
2567959
2134042
2132337
2274334

2132290
2150724

YOUKE INTERNET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
YOUNG HO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ZEPHYR INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

ZHIBAI TRADE LIMITED

ZHONGBO INDUSTRY ALLIANCE GROUP LIMITED
ZHONGZI HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

Zhongshan YiMeiDa Lighting Electrical Company Limited

katte Limited

sz-bet (HK) Co., Limited

2020 46 H 19 H

B OBREAIRAE
BIERFHAIRAE

BUHE S AR A E
rhil S R A PR
PEER AR

sl IR AR
=
YURPIREATR A E]

BT
(a3 AT)



	Structure
	第3306號公告


